783
IZS16/1F/12 002921110 16 0,21  50 40/480
ETIMAT6,
ETIMAT P10,
ETITEC,SV,VLD01,
PCF8, PCF10,
EFD8, EFD10
IZS16/1F/54* 002921111 16 1,00 220 40
IZS16/3F/12 002921112 16 0,21 130 20/180
IZS16/3F/18* 002921113 16 0,32 230 20/120
IZS16/3F/54* 002921114 16 1,00 700 20
IZS10/1F/12 002921100 10 0,21 40 40/480 ETIMAT6,
ETIMAT P10,
ETITEC,SV,VLD01,
PCF8, PCF10,
EFD8, EFD10
IZS10/1F/54* 002921101 10 1,00 150 40
IZS10/3F/12 002921102 10 0,21 100 20/240
IZS10/3F/54* 002921103 10 1,00 450 20
IZS16/1F/37 1 p, 37 mod. 002921250 16 0,981 320 10 EFD14, EFH14,
PFB D02/D01IZS16/3F/39 3 p, 39 mod. 002921254 16 1,045 760 10
IZS16/1F/28 1 p, 28 mod. 002921260 16 0,976 320 10
EFD22
IZS16/3F/30 3 p, 30 mod. 002921264 16 1,05 1050 10
814
IZS50/1F/37 1 p, 37 mod. 002921251 50 0,981 750 10 EFD14, EFH14,
PFB D02/D01IZS50/3F/39 3 p, 39 mod. 002921255 50 1,045 2190 10
IZS50/1F/28 1 p, 28 mod. 002921261 50 0,976 770 10
EFD22
IZS50/3F/30 3 p, 30 mod. 002921265 50 1,05 2320 10
Z-16/1F 002921252 1,6 50 IZS16/1F/37, IZS16/1F/28
Z-50/1F 002921253 3,2 50 IZS50/1F/37
Z-16/2F/3F 002921240 3 50 IZS16/3F/39, IZS16/3F/30
*Z-50/1F/28 002921263 5,6 25 IZS50/1F/28